WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 Juli 2023

Race 7

- PUPIL 2 JONGENS

RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Skater

MEULMEESTER VINCENT
MAKKINGA LIAM
ASIDAN ANDRES
DECEUNINCK SIEBE
HARTVELD THIJS
HARTVELD TOM
COSTA ROBERTO
VAN DER MEIJ JAMY
KIELSTRA JITZE
KIELSTRA HUGO
SCHEIRS RUBE

VAN DER LEIJ MEES
KUIPER NAUT

OLDEN RUAN

SNOEK JORICK
VALKENBURG JURRE
VAN DEN BRINK CHRISTAN
VAN EMMERIK SVEN
WIERING JAAP

Number
186
75
582
584
93
184
588
609
59
41
585
38
153
109
300
51
295
270
90

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

TGB WARMOND

SVS STAPHORST

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
IJSCLUB ZOETERWOUDE
IJSCLUB ZOETERWOUDE
ROLLER LAGOS
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SVS STAPHORST

SIV ZEIST

AlJV

YSC LINDENOORD WOLVEGA
DNIJ APELDOORN

ISC LISSERBROEK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK

Pilon Agility]
1
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Time 7
00:00:55.283
00:00:57.488
00:00:58.085
00:00:59.580
00:01:05.180
00:01:06.420
00:01:07.151
00:01:08.346
00:01:09.809
00:01:12.671
00:01:14.550
00:01:17.935
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_7

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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